State



Labor Judgment



BA20241891491



California Secretary of State 1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 657-5448 For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File No.: BA20241891491 Date Filed: 10/24/2024

ALIFORNIA HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065
HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE HREE LAGOON DRIVE
UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065
HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065
UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
Manager or Member Address HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
UITE 400 EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065 HREE LAGOON DRIVE
HREE LAGOON DRIVE
$\Pi \vdash A00$
EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065
HREE LAGOON DRIVE JITE 400
EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065
ONL -VELLE
ON LaVELLE
HREE LAGOON DRIVE UITE 400
EDWOOD CITY, CA 94065
EAL PROPERTY INVESTMENT
es, I opt-in to receive entity notifications via email.
CEO Address
7 S R

No Manager or Member, as further defined by California Corporations Code section 17702.09(a)(8), has an outstanding final judgment issued by the Division of Labor Standards Enforcement or a court of law, for which no appeal is pending, for the violation of any wage order or provision of the Labor Code.	
Electronic Signature	
By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the California law to sign.	information herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by
JAMES G.B. DeMARTINI III	10/24/2024
Signature	Date